Premier

Banquet

Golf Cart

Lunch

Awards

Beverage
Cart

Tee

Hole

$5,000

$2,500

$1,500

$1,000

$750

$500

$250

$150

O
QHoﬂy Ridge Center

18TH ANNUAL

CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT
MCCORMICK WOODS, JUNE 22, 2018

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Two foursomes, program participation, logo recognition
on all event-day signage, scorecard and materials, and
event banner.

One foursome, logo recognition on event-day signage
and materials and event banner.

Two golfers, logo recognition on carts, and logo
recognition on event-day materials.

Logo recognition on lunch banner, and listing on sponsor
sign.

Logo recognition on awards banner, and listing on
sponsor sign.

Logo recognition on beverage carts and listing on sponsor
sign.

Host opportunity, recognition on tee, and listing on
sponsor sign.

Recognition on hole sign and listing on sponsor sign.



