



# Holly Ridge Center

## 18TH ANNUAL

## CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT

**MCCORMICK WOODS, JUNE 22, 2018**

### SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Premier	\$5,000	Two foursomes, program participation, logo recognition on all event-day signage, scorecard and materials, and event banner.
Banquet	\$2,500	One foursome, logo recognition on event-day signage and materials and event banner.
Golf Cart	\$1,500	Two golfers, logo recognition on carts, and logo recognition on event-day materials.
Lunch	\$1,000	Logo recognition on lunch banner, and listing on sponsor sign.
Awards	\$750	Logo recognition on awards banner, and listing on sponsor sign.
Beverage Cart	\$500	Logo recognition on beverage carts and listing on sponsor sign.
Tee	\$250	Host opportunity, recognition on tee, and listing on sponsor sign.
Hole	\$150	Recognition on hole sign and listing on sponsor sign.